24SepT7- 8Bel
3Sep77-10Det
Thug77- 8Del

16J1y77- 8Key
21Jun77- 8Bel

fst 6f

fst 6f
SFeb77- 8SA

16Jan77- 8SA  fst 7f

1Jan77-8SA  qd 6f

300ct76- 8Aqu fst 7f

230ct76- 8Key fst 61f

110ct76- 8Mth fst 6f

10ct76- 8Key sly 6f
May76- 8Bel fst 7f

17Apt76- 8Pim fm 155
Bobbled

31Mar76- 8Aqu fst 7f
10Jan76- 8SA  fst 7f
10Dec75- 8Aqu my 1
15Nov75- 8Lrl  fst 1

Nov75- 8Mth fst 170

180ct75- 8Mth sly 6f

sly 1%
fst 1%

fst 63f

fst 145

46 1:1111:3741:521
:46 1:1021:3671:482
22 442
:22 :442 1:0811:143
:202:454
:231:462 1:1021:42
:22 :441 1:0821:213
:214:443 57 1:101
:223:443 1:0831:214
:222:451 1:0941:163
:221:452
:222:453
:223:452 1:0931:22
24 473 1:1121:421

1:093
1:094

1:103
1:102

:231:46 1:0931:214
:22 443 1:0831:211
:224:453 1:1031:353
:23 :454 1:1111:364
:231:46  1:1011:402
:214:444

1:104

dkbbr. f. 1972, by Gallant Romeo (Gallant Man)-My Bupers, by Bupers
Own.- G. Weasel Jr

Br.- J.R. Bettersworth (Ky)

Tr.- Eugene Euster

3+ ®Ruffian H-G1
34 Mich 1% H-G2
34 ®Endine H 27k 2
34 Neshaminy H 27k 1
34 ®Alw 25000 1
44 ®S Maria H-G2 1
44 San Carlos H-G2 1
4+ @Las Flores H 44k 5
34 Voshurgh H-G2 5
1
9
2
1
2

12 1 1hd

a N

3+ ®Doylestown H 27k

3+ ®Ta Wee H 28k

34 ®Alw 9500

3+ ®Vagrancy H-G3

34 @®Gallorette H (Div 2)-G3

4+ ®Handicap 25000
Malibu-G2
®Next Move H 56k
®Anne Arundel H 33k
®Sea Bright H 28k
®Fair Haven H 27k

Previously trained by L.G. Ripley

16Aug75- 8Key sly 15

30J1y75-8Sar fst 7f

:224:454 1:1031:433
:223:451 1:0911:22

®Cotillion-G2 3
®Test (Div2)-G3 5

Previously trained by S.A. Long

28Jun75- TAks fst 145

20Jun75- 7TAks fst 6f
Tun75-8CD  fst 7f
29May75- 8Mth fst 6f

16May75- 8Pim fst 155
May75-8CD  fst 14

26Apr75-8CD  fst 7f

12Apt75- TKee fst *7f

5Apr75- 6Kee fst 6f
28Nov74-8CD  fst 7f

:223:46 1:1021:43

:212:443 111
:23 454 1:1041:24
:203:43 1:09

:234:473 1:1231:44
:232:463 1:12 1:443
:233:463 1:1141:258

1:263

:211:433 563 1:108
:231:461 1:1041:233

Omaha Gold Cup 106k 11
@®Princess 20k
®Dogwood 23k
®Miss Woodford 28k 12
®Black-Eyed Susan-G3 5
®Ky 0aks-G2 10
®La Troienne 21k 2
®Ashland-G3 ]
®Alw 12500 1
®Pocahontas 24k 9

Previously owned by R.R. Ladd

20Nov74- 8CD  fst 6f
230ct74- 7Spt st 6f
160ct74- 3Haw fst 6f

:214:452 572 111
:224:464
:222:46

1:124
1:102

Previously trained by R.R. Ladd

2Apr74- 3Fon  fst 4f

473

®Alw 10000 1214
Alw 7500 4413
Md Sp Wt 7311
®Md Sp Wt 53

1 3
113 12
111y
113 12
12 12
111
3 1
%1y
1 13
12 16
IR
113 113
2 1
64 813

12 12
112
11y 13
12 12
2hd 11
5 1

12
12

11 1hd
22 2hd
115 11
134 thd

(X
=
o

65
i
113
11
13
5
22
1
12
12
12§
1
11
830

113
3

113
113
2}
11}

1nk
124

5

2hd
12
13
1
13
16

2hd

Black AS
Black AS
Black AS
Black AS
Black AS
Black AS
Black AS
Black AS
Black AS
Black AS
Black AS
Black AS
Velasquez J
Passmore WJ

Velasquez J
McHargue DG
McHargue DG
McHargue DG
TurcotteR L
Turcotte RL

Brumfield D
Velasquez J

Hill A
Hill A
Hill A
Hill A
Hill A
Hill A
Hill A
Hill A
Hill A
Hill A

Hill A
Hill A
Hill A

Orona W

121
12
127
104
iy
123
123
128
120
125
127
122
121
121

126
115
125
123
125
123

116
116

19
121
121
121
116
121
121
116
123
121

116
12
120

115

*3.50 60-25
520 95-26
*20 97-12
*80 104-16
*40 93-16
520 88-12
*130 93-11
*90 88-17
9.10 92-16
*30 94-19
*90 87-24
*50 90-22
*70 92-17
*2.60 70-00

*50 92-15
6.10 94-15
*1.50 88-19
*70 89-20
*80 93-16
*80 86-24

*2.00 86-18
*1.20 95-14

150 §9-12
*70 81-24
*80 87-14
*2.00 91-08
14.10 85-24
29.10 80-20
170 75-21
*1.30 90-17
320 89-17
*1.10 89-21

430 90-20
*140 87-15
14.80 94-13

9.40 91-09

Lifetime record: 3624 4 2 $548,859

CumLaudeLaurie1145MississippiMd1235Cscpd128'3 Gave way 12

My Juliet1123Strike Me Lucky110250n the Sly1162  Driving 10
My Juliet12713Debby’s Turn11513Catabias1135 Easily 4
My Juliet12113Raise a King11933Silver Hope12025  Driving 4
My Juliet1175Ivory Wand1157Artfully1101 Mild drive 6
HailHilarious122hdSwingtime12013Bastonrll12628  Bore out 10
Uniformity1152MyJulit123nkMssngrofSong12223  Drifted out 7
My Juliet1281Just a Kick1213Juliana F.115nk Driving 7
MyJuliet1202p]BoldForbes1261It'sFreezng1132f  Ridden out 6
My Juliet1252Kudara1114Point of Balance1082 Easily 5
My Juliet1272iRegal Rumor11714Four Bells1142 Inhand 9
My Juliet1225F oxy J.G.1159Boss of the House117nk Easily 6
My Juliet12713Shy Dawn11913Kudara11613 Drew clear 5
Deesse du Val119nkSummertime Promise11733Jbot114nk 9
My Juliet12613Let Me Linger11613Land Girl11423 Easily 5
Forceten12313MssengrofSong12013MyJuliet1153  Weakened 8
MyJuliet12513Channelett1170kSprngIsHr1138%  Brisk urging 7
My Juliet12313Funny Cat11423Gala Lil1191% Driving 6
Funny Cat1111Vivacious Meg1153Jolly Song1143  Weakened 10
MyJuliet12313-ingMiss1152BeyondReasoning1162 Easily 7
My Juliet116nkHot n Nasty11643Gala Lil1182 Driving 7
MyJuliet11625SlipScreen113hdpF1tVctrss113nk  Ridden out 7
Gray Bar1142My Juliet119nkMaster Derby1261 Game try 11
My Juliet12113The Rage1182Bold and Modest1183  Driving 6
My Juliet1212§Snow Doll118'3Hope She Does1184;  Inhand 9
Stulcer119hdA Charm115noStream Across1192 Hard used 12
My Juliet1164Gala Lil11413Funalon1213 In hand 6
Sunand Snow121nkFunalon12143Funny Cat1213 ~ Weakened 11
High Estimate1213Hos01213fMy Juliet12113 Weakened 6
SunandSnow116hdMyJuliet1163iRedCross1143  Just failed 8
My Juliet1232Red Cross11423Sun and Snow12035  Hard drive 8
My Juliet1213Channelette1158Yale Coed1213% Handily 12
My Juliet1164Miss Cabildo11613Yale Coed119nk Easily 7

MyJuliet1123TudorPoint11323GeneralDiplomat113hd  Driving 7
My Juliet1206Pink Paint120noSherburne1207 Easily 9

Bold and Modest115hdMy Juliet1152Political Party11874 10
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